Received(Date): 11 APR 2003 10:50:49

From: "Ho, James (Judiciary)" <James_Ho@Judiciary.senate.gov> ( "Ho, James (Judiciary)"
<James_Ho@Judiciary senate gov> [ UNKNOWN ])
To: "Dahl, Alex (Judiciary)" <Alex Dahl@Judiciary.senate.gov> ( "Dahl, Alex (Judiciary)"

<Alex_Dahl@Judiciary.senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), "Comisac, Renadohnson (Judiciary)"
<Rena_Johnson_Comisac@Judiciary.senate gov> ( "Comisac, RenaJohnson (Judiciary)"
<Rena_Johnson_Comisac@Judiciary.senate gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), "Miranda, Manuel (Frist)"
<Manuel_Miranda@frist.senate_gov> ( "Miranda, Manuel (Frist)" <Manuel_Miranda@frist.senate gov> |
UNKNOWN ] ), "Duffield, Steven (RPC)" <Steven_Duffield@rpc.senate_gov> ( "Duffield, Steven (RPC)"
<Steven_ Duffield@rpc.senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), "Abegg, John (McConnell)”
<John_Abegg@mcconnell.senate.gov> ( "Abegg, John (McConnell)"
<John_Abegg@mcconnell.senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), "Galyean, James (L. Graham)"
<James_Galyean@lgraham.senate.gov> ( "Galyean, James (L. Graham)"
<James_Galyean@lgraham.senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), ashley _m._snee@who.eop.gov (

ashley _m._snee@who.eop.gov [ UNKNOWN ] ), adam.charnes@usdoj.gov ( adam.charnes@usdoj.gov [
UNKNOWN ] ), brian.a.benczkowski@ usdoj.gov ( brian.a.benczkowski@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN 1),
Jamie E.Brown@usdoj.gov ( Jamie E.Brown@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN ] ), "Delrahim, Makan (Judiciary)"
<Makan_Delrahim@Judiciary senate.gov> ( "Delrahim, Makan (Judiciary)”
<Makan_Delrahim@Judiciary senate gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), "Ledeen, Barbara (Republican-Conf)"
<Barbara_l edeen@src.senate. gov> ( "Ledeen, Barbara (Republican-Conf)"

<Barbara_lL edeen@src.senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), "Gumerson, Katie (RPC)"
<Katie_Gumerson@rpc.senate gov> ( "Gumerson, Katie (RPC)" <Katie Gumerson@rpc.senate. gov> |
UNKNOWN ] ), "Smith, William (Judiciary)" <William_Smith@Judiciary.senate.gov> ( "Smith, William
(Judiciary)" <William_Smith@Judiciary senate. gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), "Vogel, Alex (Frist)"
<Alex_Vogel@frist.senate.gov> ( "Vogel, Alex (Frist)" <Alex Vogel@frist. senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN 1),
Monica.goodling@usdoj.gov ( Monica.goodling@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN ] ), Brett M. Kavanaugh (
CN=Brett M. Kavanaugh/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Wendy J. Grubbs ( CN=Wendy J.
Grubbs/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), viet.dinh@usdoj.gov ( viet.dinh@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN 1),
"Caramanica, Jessica (Judiciary)" <Jessica_Caramanica@Judiciary.senate gov> ( "Caramanica, Jessica
(Judiciary)" <Jessica_Caramanica@Judiciary senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )

Subject: : RE: Meeting Friday at 10:30 a.m.
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RECORD TYPE: PRESIDENTIAL (NOTES MAIL)

CREATOR:™Ho, James (Judiciary)" <James_Ho@Judiciary senate gov=> ( "Ho, James (Judiciary)"
<James_Ho@Judiciary senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN ])

CREATION DATE/TIME:11-APR-2003 10:50:49.00

SUBJECT:: RE: Meeting Friday at 10:30 a.m.

TO:"Dahl, Alex (Judiciary)" <Alex_ Dahl@Judiciary.senate.gov> ( "Dahl, Alex (Judiciary)"
<Alex_Dahl@Judiciary.senate.gov= [ UNKNOWN ] )

READ:UNKNOWN

TO:"Comisac, RenaJohnson (Judiciary)" <Rena_Johnson_Comisac@Judiciary.senate gov> ( "Comisac,
RenaJohnson (Judiciary)" <Rena_Johnson_Comisac@Judiciary senate.gov> [ UNKNOWWN ])
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:"Miranda, Manuel (Frist)" <Manuel _Miranda@frist.senate.gov> ( "Miranda, Manuel (Frist)"
<Manuel_Miranda@frist.senate_gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )

READ:UNKNOWN

TO:"Duffield, Steven (RPC)" <Steven_Duffield@rpc.senate gov> ( "Duffield, Steven (RPC)"
<Steven_Duffield@rpc.senate gov> [ UNKNOWN ])

READ:UNKNOWN

TO:"Abegg, John (McConnell)" <John_Abegg@mcconnell.senate_gov> ( "Abegg, John (McConnell)"
<John_Abegg@mcconnell senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )

READ:UNKNOWN

TO:"Galyean, James (L. Graham)" <James_Galyean@lgraham senate.gov> ( "Galyean, James (L.
Graham)" <James_Galyean@lgraham senate_gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )



READ:UNKNOWN

TO:ashley m._snee@who.eop.gov ( ashley m. snee@who.eop.gov [ UNKNOWN ])
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:adam.charnes@usdoj.gov ( adam.charnes@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN ])

READ:UNKNOWN

TO:brian.a.benczkowski@usdoj.gov ( brian.a.benczkowski@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN ])
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Jamie.E Brown@usdoj.gov ( Jamie E.Brown@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )

READ:UNKNOWN

TO:"Delrahim, Makan (Judiciary)" <Makan_Delrahim@dJudiciary.senate.gov> ( "Delrahim, Makan
(Judiciary)" <Makan_Delrahim@Judiciary .senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN ])

READ:UNKNOWN

TO:"Ledeen, Barbara (Republican-Conf)" <Barbara_Ledeen@src.senate. gov> ( "Ledeen, Barbara
(Republican-Conf)" <Barbara_Ledeen@src.senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )

READ:UNKNOWN

TO:"Gumerson, Katie (RPC)" <Katie_Gumerson@rpc.senate.gov> ( "Gumerson, Katie (RPC)"
<Katie_Gumerson@rpc.senate gov> [ UNKNOWN ])

READ:UNKNOWN

TO:"Smith, William (Judiciary)" <William_Smith@dJudiciary .senate.gov> ( "Smith, William (Judiciary)”
<William_Smith@Judiciary senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )

READ:UNKNOWN

TO:"Vogel, Alex (Frist)" <Alex Vogel@frist.senate_gov> ( "Vogel, Alex (Frist)"
<Alex_Vogel@frist. senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN ])

READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Monica.goodling@usdoj.gov ( Monica.goodling@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN ])
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Brett M. Kavanaugh ( CN=Brett M. Kavanaugh/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Wendy J. Grubbs ( CN=Wendy J. Grubbs/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])
READ:UNKNOWN

TOwiet.dinh@usdoj.gov ( viet.dinh@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )

READ:UNKNOWN

TO:"Caramanica, Jessica (Judiciary)" <Jessica_Caramanica@Judiciary .senate_gov=> ( "Caramanica,
Jessica (Judiciary)" <Jessica_Caramanica@Judiciary.senate gov> [ UNKNOWN ])
READ:UNKNOWN

#HHHHEE End Original ARMS Header ###HE#

| assume this meeting is cancelled in light of the exec this morning?

James C. Ho

Chief Counsel

Senate Subcommittee on the Constitution, Civil Rights & Property Rights
Chairman, Senator John Cornyn

James_Ho@)judiciary senate.gov

(202) 224-9614 (direct line)

(202) 224-2934 (general office number)

(mobile)

P6/(b)(6) (hO me)

From: Caramanica, Jessica (Judiciary)

Sent: Thursday, April 10, 2003 1:10 PM

To: Caramanica, Jessica (Judiciary); 'Jamie E Brown@usdoj.gov';
‘viet.dinh@usdoj.gov'; 'brian.a.benczkowski@usdoj.gov',
'‘wendy_j._grubbs@who.eop.gov', 'adam.charnes@usdoj.gov';
'bkavanau@who eop.gov’; 'ashley _m. snee@who.eop.gov',
'Monica.goodling@usdoj.gov'; Galyean, James (L. Graham); Vogel, Alex



(Frist); Abegg, John (McConnell); Smith, William (Judiciary); Ho, James
(Judiciary); Duffield, Steven (RPC); Gumerson, Katie (RPC); Miranda,
Manuel (Frist); Ledeen, Barbara (Republican-Conf); Comisac, RenaJohnson
(Judiciary); Delrahim, Makan (Judiciary); Dahl, Alex (Judiciary)

Subject: Meeting Friday at 10:30 a.m.

On Friday at 10:30 a.m., there will be a meeting in Makan's office
(SD-145) to discuss judicial nominations. Hope you can make it.

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTE:

The information contained in this e-mail is legally privileged and
confidential information intended only for the use of the individuals or
entities named as addressees. If you, the reader of this message, are
not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any
dissemination, distribution, publication, or copying of this message is
strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please
forgive the inconvenience, immediately notify the sender, and delete the
original message without keeping a copy.
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